TTSS TTSS
Paket Paket
Ucreti Ucreti
(Vergiler (Vergiler
Harig) Dahil)

DigHat g Hat
Adedi Adedi

Paket Tipi Paket No

TTSS Tek 2 2 11,43 14,63
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek 2 4 21,65 27,72
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek 2 6 30,68 39,27
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek 2 8 38,50 49,28
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek 2 10 45,11 57,74
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek 2 12 50,53 64,67
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek 3 3 17,14 21,94
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek 3 6 32,48 41,58
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek 3 9 46,02 58,90
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek 3 12 57,74 73,91
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek 3 15 67,67 86,62
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek 3 18 75,79 97,01
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek 4 4 22,86 29,26
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek 4 8 43,31 55,43
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek 4 12 61,35 78,53
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek 4 16 76,99 98,55
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek 4 20 90,23 115,49
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek a4 24| 101,05 129,35
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek 5 5 28,57 36,57
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek 5 10 54,14 69,29
Lokasyon
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TTSS Tek
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TTSS Tek
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek
Lokasyon

15 76,69 98,17
20 96,24 123,19
25 112,78 144,36
30 126,32 161,68

6 34,29 43,89
12 64,96 83,15
18 92,03 117,80
24 115,49 147,83
30 135,34 173,23
36 151,58 194,02

7 40,00 51,20
14 75,79 97,01
21 107,37 137,43
28 134,74 172,46
35 157,89 202,11
42 176,84 226,36

8 45,71 58,51
16 86,62 110,87
24 122,71 157,06
32 153,98 197,10
40 180,45 230,98
48 202,11 258,69

9 51,43 65,83
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Lokasyon
TTSS Tek
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek
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TTSS Tek
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9 18 97,44 124,73

9 27 138,05 176,70

9 36 173,23 221,74

9 45 203,01 259,85

9 54 227,37 291,03
10 10 57,14 73,14
10 20 108,27 138,59
10 30 153,38 196,33
10 40 192,48 246,38
10 50 225,56 288,72
10 60 252,63 323,37
12 12 68,57 87,77
12 24 129,92 166,30
12 36 184,06 235,60
12 48 230,98 295,65
12 60 270,68 346,47
12 72 303,16 388,04
14 14 80,00 102,40
14 28 151,58 194,02
14 42 214,74 274,86
14 56 269,47 344,93
14 70 315,79 404,21
14 84 353,68 452,72
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16 16 91,43 117,03
16 32 173,23 221,74
16 48 245,41 314,13
16 64 307,97 394,20
16 80 360,90 461,95
16 96 404,21 517,39
18 18 102,86 131,66
18 36 194,89 249,46
18 54 276,09 353,40
18 72 346,47 443,48
18 90 406,02 519,70
18 108 454,74 582,06
20 20 114,29 146,29
20 40 216,54 277,17
20 60 306,77 392,66
20 80 384,96 492,75
20 100 451,13 577,44
20 120 505,26 646,74
22 22 125,71 160,91
22 44 238,20 304,89
22 66 337,44 431,93
22 88 423,46 542,03
22 110 496,24 635,19
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22 132 555,79 711,41
24 24 137,14 175,54
24 48 259,85 332,61
24 72 368,12 471,19
24 96 461,95 591,30
24 120 541,35 692,93
24 144 606,32 776,08
26 26 148,57 190,17
26 52 281,50 360,32
26 78 398,80 510,46
26 104 500,45 640,58
26 130 586,47 750,68
26 156 656,84 840,76
28 28 160,00 204,80
28 56 303,16 388,04
28 84 429,47 549,73
28 112 538,95 689,85
28 140 631,58 808,42
28 168 707,37 905,43
30 30 171,43 219,43
30 60 324,81 415,76
30 90 460,15 588,99
30 120 577,44 739,13
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30 150 676,69 866,17
30 180 757,89 970,11
35 35 200,00 256,00
35 70 378,95 485,05
35 105 536,84 687,16
35 140 673,68 862,32
35 175 789,47 | 1010,53
35 210 884,21 | 1131,79
35 245 957,89 | 1226,11
35 280 | 1010,53 | 1293,47
35 315 | 1042,11 | 1333,89
35 350 | 1052,63 | 1347,37
40 40 228,57 292,57
40 80 433,08 554,35
40 120 613,53 785,32
40 160 769,92 985,50
40 200 902,26 | 1154,89
40 240 | 1010,53 | 1293,47
40 280 | 1094,74 | 1401,26
40 320 | 1154,89 | 1478,26
40 360 | 1190,98 | 1524,45
40 400 ( 1203,01 | 1539,85
45 45 257,14 329,14
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45 90 487,22 623,64
45 135 690,23 883,49
45 180 866,17 | 1108,69
45 225 | 1015,04 | 1299,25
45 270 | 1136,84 | 1455,16
45 315 | 1231,58 | 1576,42
45 360 | 1299,25 | 1663,04
45 405 ( 1339,85 ( 1715,01
45 450 | 1353,38 | 1732,33
50 50 285,71 365,71
50 100 541,35 692,93
50 150 766,92 981,65
50 200 962,41 | 1231,88
50 250 | 1127,82 | 1443,61
50 300 | 1263,16 | 1616,84
50 350 | 1368,42 | 1751,58
50 400 ( 1443,61 | 1847,82
50 450 ( 1488,72 | 1905,56
50 500 | 1503,76 | 1924,81
60 60 342,86 438,86
60 120 649,62 831,52
60 180 920,30 | 1177,98
60 240 | 1154,89 | 1478,26
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60 300 | 1353,38 | 1732,33
60 360 | 1515,79 | 1940,21
60 420 ( 1642,11 ( 2101,89
60 480 ( 1732,33 | 2217,38
60 540 | 1786,47 | 2286,68
60 600 | 1804,51 | 2309,77
70 70 400,00 512,00
70 140 757,89 970,11
70 210 | 1073,68 | 1374,32
70 280 | 1347,37 | 1724,63
70 350 | 1578,95| 2021,05
70 420 ( 1768,42 | 2263,58
70 490 ( 1915,79 | 2452,21
70 560 | 2021,05| 2586,95
70 630 | 2084,21 | 2667,79
70 700 | 2105,26 | 2694,74
80 80 457,14 585,14
80 160 866,17 | 1108,69
80 240 | 1227,07 | 1570,65
80 320 | 1539,85| 1971,01
80 400 ( 1804,51 ( 2309,77
80 480 ( 2021,05 ( 2586,95
80 560 | 2189,47 | 2802,53




TTSS Tek
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek
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80 640 | 2309,77 | 2956,51
80 720 | 2381,95 | 3048,90
80 800 ( 2406,02 | 3079,70
90 90 514,29 658,29
90 180 974,44 | 1247,28
90 270 | 1380,45 | 1766,98
90 360 | 1732,33 | 2217,38
90 450 | 2030,08 | 2598,50
90 540 | 2273,68 | 2910,32
90 630 | 2463,16 | 3152,84
90 720 | 2598,50 | 3326,08
90 810 | 2679,70 | 3430,02
90 900 | 2706,77 | 3464,66
100 100 571,43 731,43
100 200 | 1082,71 | 1385,86
100 300 | 1533,83 | 1963,31
100 400 ( 1924,81 | 2463,76
100 500 | 2255,64 | 2887,22
100 600 | 2526,32 | 3233,68
100 700 | 2736,84 | 3503,16
100 800 ( 2887,22 | 3695,64
100 900 | 2977,44 | 3811,13
100 1.000 | 3007,52 | 3849,62
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TTSS Tek
Lokasyon
TTSS Tek
Lokasyon

125 125 | 714,29 | 914,29
125 250 | 1353,38 | 1732,33
125 375 | 1917,29 | 2454,14
125 500 | 2406,02 | 3079,70
125 625 | 2819,55 | 3609,02
125 750 | 3157,80 | 4042,11
125 875 | 3421,05| 4378,95
125 | 1.000 | 3609,02 | 4619,55
125 | 1.125| 3721,80 | 4763,91
125 | 1.250 | 3759,40 | 4812,03
150 150 | 857,14 | 1097,14
150 300 | 1624,06 | 2078,80
150 450 | 2300,75 | 2944,96
150 600 | 2887,22 | 3695,64
150 750 | 3383,46 | 4330,83
150 900 | 3789,47 | 4850,53
150 | 1.050 | 4105,26 | 5254,74
150 | 1.200 | 4330,83 | 5543,46
150 | 1.350 | 4466,17 | 5716,69
150 | 1.500 | 4511,28 | 5774,44
175 175 | 1000,00 | 1280,00
175 350 | 1894,74 | 2425,26
175 525 | 2684,21 | 3435,79
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175 700 | 3368,42 | 4311,58
175 875 | 3947,37 | 5052,63
175 1.050 | 4421,05 | 5658,95
175 1.225 | 4789,47 | 6130,53
175 1.400 | 5052,63 | 6467,37
175 1.575 | 5210,53 | 6669,47
175 1.750 | 5263,16 | 6736,84
200 200 | 1142,86 | 1462,86
200 400 ( 2165,41 ( 2771,73
200 600 | 3067,67 | 3926,62
200 800 ( 3849,62 | 4927,52
200 1.000 | 4511,28 | 5774,44
200 1.200 | 5052,63 | 6467,37
200 1.400 | 5473,68 | 7006,32
200 1.600 | 5774,44 | 7391,28
200 1.800 | 5954,89 | 7622,26
200 2.000 | 6015,04 | 7699,25
250 250 | 1428,57 | 1828,57
250 500 | 2706,77 | 3464,66
250 750 | 3834,59 | 4908,27
250 1.000 | 4812,03 | 6159,40
250 1.250 | 5639,10 ( 7218,05
250 1.500 | 6315,79 | 8084,21
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250 1.750 | 6842,11 ( 8757,89
250 2.000 | 7218,05 | 9239,10
250 2.250 | 7443,61 | 9527,82
250 2.500 | 7518,80 | 9624,06
300 300 | 1714,29 | 2194,29
300 600 | 3248,12 | 4157,59
300 900 | 4601,50 | 5889,92
300 1.200 | 5774,44 | 7391,28
300 1.500 | 6766,92 | 8661,65
300 1.800 | 7578,95 | 9701,05
300 2.100 | 8210,53 | 10509,47
300 2.400 | 8661,65 | 11086,92
300 2.700 | 8932,33 | 11433,38
300 3.000 | 9022,56 | 11548,87
350 350 | 2000,00 | 2560,00
350 700 | 3789,47 | 4850,53
350 1.050 | 5368,42 | 6871,58
350 1.400 | 6736,84 | 8623,16
350 1.750 | 7894,74 | 10105,26
350 2.100 | 8842,11 | 11317,89
350 2.450 | 9578,95 | 12261,05
350 2.800 | 10105,26 | 12934,74
350 3.150 | 10421,05 | 13338,95
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350 3.500 | 10526,32 | 13473,68
400 400 ( 2285,71 ( 2925,71
400 800 ( 4330,83 | 5543,46
400 1.200 | 6135,34 ( 7853,23
400 1.600 | 7699,25 | 9855,04
400 2.000 | 9022,56 | 11548,87
400 2.400 | 10105,26 | 12934,74
400 2.800 | 10947,37 | 14012,63
400 3.200 | 11548,87 | 14782,56
400 3.600 | 11909,77 | 15244,51
400 4.000 | 12030,08 | 15398,50
450 450 ( 2571,43 | 3291,43
450 900 | 4872,18 | 6236,39
450 1.350 | 6902,26 | 8834,89
450 1.800 | 8661,65 | 11086,92
450 2.250 | 10150,38 | 12992,48
450 2.700 | 11368,42 | 14551,58
450 3.150 | 12315,79 | 15764,21
450 3.600 | 12992,48 | 16630,38
450 4.050 | 13398,50 | 17150,08
450 4.500 | 13533,83 | 17323,31
500 500 | 2857,14 | 3657,14
500 1.000 | 5413,53 [ 6929,32
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500 1.500 | 7669,17 | 9816,54
500 2.000 | 9624,06 | 12318,80
500 2.500 | 11278,20 | 14436,09
500 3.000 | 12631,58 | 16168,42
500 3.500 | 13684,21 | 17515,79
500 4.000 | 14436,09 | 18478,20
500 4.500 | 14887,22 | 19055,64
500 5.000 | 15037,59 | 19248,12
600 600 | 3428,57 | 4388,57
600 1.200 | 6496,24 | 8315,19
600 1.800 | 9203,01 | 11779,85
600 2.400 | 11548,87 | 14782,56
600 3.000 | 13533,83 | 17323,31
600 3.600 | 15157,89 | 19402,11
600 4.200 | 16421,05 | 21018,95
600 4.800 | 17323,31 | 22173,83
600 5.400 | 17864,66 | 22866,77
600 6.000 | 18045,11 | 23097,74
700 700 | 4000,00 | 5120,00
700 1.400 | 7578,95 ( 9701,05
700 2.100 | 10736,84 | 13743,16
700 2.800 | 13473,68 | 17246,32
700 3.500 | 15789,47 | 20210,53
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700 4.200 | 17684,21 | 22635,79
700 4.900 | 19157,89 | 24522,11
700 5.600 | 20210,53 | 25869,47
700 6.300 | 20842,11 | 26677,89
700 7.000 | 21052,63 | 26947,37
800 800 ( 4571,43 | 5851,43
800 1.600 | 8661,65 | 11086,92
800 2.400 | 12270,68 | 15706,47
800 3.200 | 15398,50 | 19710,08
800 4.000 | 18045,11 | 23097,74
800 4.800 | 20210,53 | 25869,47
800 5.600 | 21894,74 | 28025,26
800 6.400 | 23097,74 | 29565,11
800 7.200 | 23819,55 | 30489,02
800 8.000 | 24060,15 | 30796,99
900 900 | 5142,86 | 6582,86
900 1.800 | 9744,36 | 12472,78
900 2.700 | 13804,51 | 17669,77
900 3.600 | 17323,31 | 22173,83
900 4.500 | 20300,75 | 25984,96
900 5.400 | 22736,84 | 29103,16
900 6.300 | 24631,58 | 31528,42
900 7.200 | 25984,96 | 33260,75
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900 8.100 | 26796,99 | 34300,15

900 9.000 | 27067,67 | 34646,62
1.000 1.000 | 5714,29 ( 7314,29
1.000 2.000 | 10827,07 | 13858,65
1.000 3.000 | 15338,35 | 19633,08
1.000 4.000 | 19248,12 | 24637,59
1.000 5.000 | 22556,39 | 28872,18
1.000 6.000 | 25263,16 | 32336,84
1.000 7.000 | 27368,42 | 35031,58
1.000 8.000 | 28872,18 | 36956,39
1.000 9.000 | 29774,44 | 38111,28
1.000 | 10.000 | 30075,19 | 38496,24




